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APPENDIX A — CONSULTATION OUTCOMES SEGMENTED BY

DISABILITY

This appendix shows the responses to the online questionnaire for respondents who considered themselves to have a
disability when asked within the personal information section. Of the 967 responses to the online questionnaire 53

(5%) considered themselves to have a disability.

On the following pages there is a chart for each of the themes, and then the detailed concepts with in, which were

consulted on within the online questionnaire.

Better Bus Services

How important to you is cleaner bus travel?

How important to you is bus service coordination?

How important to you is improved access for
buses?

How important to you is separating buses from
traffic?
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Improved Public Transport Options

2%
How important to you is universal, integrated
ticketing? 29% 21%
4%
How important to you is the provision of local 379 6
transport hubs?
How important to you is upgrading Park & Ride 31% 15% 13%
sites?
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Supporting Cyclists

How important to you are measures to support bike

usage? 21% 21% 19%

2%

How important to you is improved cycle security? 17% 23%

How important to you are dedicated cycle routes

within the city? 12% 10% 6% LR

How important to you are dedicated cycle routes

into Bath? 19% 12% 17%
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Improve Pedestrian and Blue Badge Holder Access

0% 4%

How important to you is improving accessibility for
Blue Badge holders?

21% 13%

2%

How important to you is making improvements to
the pedestrian experience?

23% 8% R4
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Cleaner, Greener School Travel

0%
.

How important to you is better support for school

journeys on public transport? 19%  10% gloZ

4%

How important to you is improving the environment

around schools? 15% 15% | RX)

4%

How important to you is encouraging sustainable
travel to school?

27% 301 10%
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Fewer Heavy Goods Movements

How important to you is restricting and managing

deliveries? 17%  15% 10%

4% 2%

How important to you is reducing road freight in the

city centre? 31% 15%

How important to you are zero emission, last mile .
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Create Improved Places to Live and Work

4%
How important to you are coach drop-off points and

parking? 23% 25%

How important to you is reducing city centre parking?

21% 17% 31%

2%

How important to you is a network of key routes? 13% 21%

6%

How important to you is reallocating road space? 23% 10%

6%

How important to you is removing traffic from the city
centre?
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21% 10%
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Supporting Resilient Mobility

How important to you are electric-based shared

transport schemes? 12 = =

2%

How important to you are integrated public and

0, 0,
shared transport services? 1% 1

How important to you is widescale EV charging? 23% 12%

How important to you are car clubs? 13% 31%
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Connecting Bath to Rural Communities and Market Towns

How important to you is reducing commuter travel

0, 0,
from rural areas? 15% 13%

6%

How important to you are safe cycle routes? 19% 12%

4%

How important to you are transport hubs on

0 o
express routes? 35% 17%
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